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Emergency Preparedness:
HDA DISTRIBUTOR MEMBER CONTACT INFORMATION

AmerisourceBergen Corporation
Ms. Heather Zenk, PharmD, Vice President, Secure Supply Chain
Phone: (952) 200-9744
hzenk@amerisourcebergen.com

Mr. Rob Besse, R.Ph., Besse Medical - Vice President, Operations
Phone: (513) 682-3689  •  Fax: (513) 682-3631
rob.besse@besse.com

Anda, Inc.
Mr. Dennis Poirier, Director, Purchasing (Injectables/Vaccines)
Phone: (954) 217-4610  •  Fax: (954) 217-4244
dennis.poirier@andanet.com

Bloodworth Wholesale Drugs
Ms. Beverly Bloodworth, Secretary & Treasurer
Phone: (229) 382-8925  •  Fax: (229) 382-6312
bwbloodworth@yahoo.com

Capital Wholesale Drug Co.
Mr. GK Richards, President
Phone: (614) 297-8221 (2105)  •  Fax: (614) 297-8224
grich61695@aol.com

Cardinal Health, Inc.
Mr. Donald Lyle, Vice President, Account Management, National Markets
Phone: (614) 757-7782  •  Fax: (614) 757-8782
don.lyle@cardinalhealth.com

Ms. Angela Thomas, Vice President, National Accounts
Phone: (614) 757-7380  •  Fax: (614) 757-8380
angie.thomas@cardinalhealth.com

Mr. Ed Daniels, Vice President Ethics & Compliance Operations
Phone: (614) 757-7813
ed.daniels@cardinalhealth.com

DMS Pharmaceutical Group, Inc.
Mr. William Anderson, Executive Vice President
Phone: (847) 518-1100 (224)  •  Fax: (847) 518-1105
banderson@dmspharma.com

Mrs. Jean Hawkins, Vice President, Contracts
Phone: (847) 518-1100 (226)  •  Fax: (847) 518-1105
j.hawkins@dmspharma.com
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H. D. Smith
Mr. Robert Dynek, Corporate Vice President Consumer Products
Phone: (217) 467-8927  •  Fax: (217) 467-8298
bdynek@hdsmith.com

Health Coalition, Inc.
Walter R. Shikany III, Director of Sales
Phone: (305) 662-2988 (809)  •  Fax: (305) 667-5389
wshikanyIII@healthcoalition.com

KeySource Medical, Inc.
Mr. Steven J. Cochrane, Vice President, Purchasing
Phone: (866) 371-0408  •  Fax: (513) 469-7886
steve@keysourcemedical.com

McKesson Corporation
Mr. Greg Yonko, Senior Vice President, Purchasing
Phone: (415) 983-8795  •  Fax: (415) 983-9272
greg.yonko@mckesson.com

Mr. Joe Lumpkin, Director, Regulatory Affairs
Phone: (804) 448-4142
joe.lumpkin@mckesson.com

Morris & Dickson Co., L.L.C.
Mrs. Susie Irelan, Administration
Phone: (318) 797-7900  •  Fax: (318) 798-5237
sirelan@morrisdickson.com

Mutual Wholesale Drug Company
Mr. David S. Moody, Jr., RPh, Chief Executive Officer
Phone: (919) 596-2151  •  Fax: (919) 596-1453
dmoody@mutualdrug.com

Mr. Hal Harrison, Director of Purchasing/Information Systems
Phone: (919) 596-2151  •  Fax: (919) 596-1453
hharrison@mutualdrug.com

PBA Health
Mr. Rick Mingori, Director, Trade Relations
Phone: (816) 245-5700  •  Fax: (816) 245-5702
rick.mingori@pbahealth.com

R&S Northeast LLC
Mr. Jeff Coomer, Director of Purchasing
Phone: (270) 434-2045 (1133)  •  Fax: (270) 434-2048
jcoomer@rsnortheast.com

Mr. Todd Range, Vice President, Sales & Operations
Phone: (610) 906-0513
trange@rsnortheast.com
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RDC
Mr. Edward Kirker, Director, Inventory Management
Phone: (585) 271-7220  •  Fax: (585) 271-3551
ekirker@rdcdrug.com

Richie Pharmacal Co., LLC
Ms. Dawn Boyter, Chief Executive Officer
Phone: (270) 651-6159  •  Fax: (270) 651-8153
dboyter@glasgow-ky.com

Smith Drug Company, Div. J M Smith Corporation
Mr. Bradley T. Pine, Director, Compliance & Regulatory
Phone: (864) 582-1216 (1201)  •  Fax: (864) 591-0333
bpine@smithdrug.com

Mr. Isaac Rogers, Vice President, Operations
Phone: (864) 582-1216 (1249)  •  Fax: (864) 596-5143
irogers@smithdrug.com

Top Rx
Ms. Rita Benke, Purchasing Manager
Phone: (901) 937-6342  •  Fax: (901) 373-2371
r.benke@toprx.net

Mr. Scott Franklin, President
Phone: (901) 373-9314  •  Fax: (901) 373-2371
s.franklin@toprx.net

Value Drug Company
Mr. Michael Aiken, Category Management Brand Rx
Phone: (814) 944-9316 (166)  •  Fax: (814) 944-9553
maiken@valuedrugco.com

Mr. Greg Drew, RPh, President
Phone: (814) 283-1603  •  Fax: (814) 283-2216
gdrew@valuedrugco.com
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